AURORA CANNABIS INC

AURORA CANNABIS INC
ISIN:  CA05156X8504

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
8.16 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: 05156X850

-3.55% (-0.30)

ISIN CA05156X8504
Symbol ACB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 297 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.10 CAD (300)
8.16 CAD (500)
8.33 CAD

8.94 CAD

8.05 CAD

8.46 CAD
8.372925 CAD
1,702,381
14,253,908.80
6,065
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05156X8504&ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=034701ec490d1b4706ca6f3ce1023393e7059813ec76917718754c3bedfb2b9c&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=654dd8eb29580c837&time=1721345177&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04241f510e25b7af70cf2eba5e698b1e8311f27f3bd11f8cca8a490a284e6032&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c057c1aa1b16c841&time=1721345177&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3bf4a8babe43ed781926f1819060863b8a96feba712706144c5b5fd50e50d3a3&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ce9b467f83af875e&time=1721345177&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af9a4ffb9722b884343879b9a1790eeedad31d06069c97374b2965d07f636b0b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad863ab3a2fb1700b&time=1721345177&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a14b4786ccd921ee9c90cce300732d8ac5373bdec8a40eed3fb1a4001d505cd1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0752ceebc79c5e8ab&time=1721345177&tool=RSC

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
8.16 CAD

Difference

General attributes

o

-3.55% (-0.30)

ISIN CA05156X8504
Symbol ACB
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 297 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.10 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 8.16 CAD (500)
Open 8.33 CAD
High 8.94 CAD
Low 8.05 CAD
Close (prev. day) 8.46 CAD
VWAP 8.372925 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,702,381
Trading volume 14,253,908.80
Number of trades 6,065
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.77% +16.57% -90.82%
Perf (abs.) +2.06 +1.16 -80.74
Beta 0.45 1.26 2.22
Volatility  120.12 114.97 96.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

8.29 CAD (1,263,989)
7.47 CAD (685,922)
7.58 CAD (1,721,520)
7.08 CAD (815,403)
12.85 CAD (2024/04/30)
3.84 CAD (2024/03/14)
15.50 CAD (2023/09/12)
3.84 CAD (2024/03/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 544 EUR 0.18 78
17

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 8.16 CAD 14.25 6,065

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 5.41 EUR 0.00 12
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 5.94USD 16.33 17,221
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 5.585 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172261062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126440154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106509794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105610971

AURORA CANNABIS INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:06

08:06

17:51

10:35

08:01

5.585 EUR 0.00

5.585 EUR 0.00

5.555 EUR 0.01

5.615 EUR 0.00

5.59 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105511031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229882708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105479063

AURORA CANNABIS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

4+ AURORA

Contact Details

AURORA CANNABIS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Funk
Adam Szweras
Chitwant Kohli
Michael Singer
Norma

Beauchamp

Theresa
Firestone

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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